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Scheme for financing schools consultation - 31 January 2019
  Consultation on revising the scheme for Financing Schools. 

Schools finance reported at the December 2018 schools forum that they would be consulting on
revising the scheme for Financing Schools. 

 

The proposed scheme and report is attached for your information. 

 

If you have any questions please contact either Phil Herd (interim DSG accountant) on 020 8496
3703 email phillip.herd@walthamforest.gov.uk or Omon Edgal (Senior Accountant) 020 8496 4354
email omon.edgal@walthamforest.gov.uk. 

If you have specific questions on certain sections the contact details are as follows:-

Insurance – Andrea Nitschke Andrea.Nitschke@walthamforest.gov.uk

Audit – Berniece Sarsah   Berniece.Sarsah@walthamforest.gov.uk  

HR and Traded Services – Gerry Kemble Gerry.Kemble@walthamforest.gov.uk

Procurement and Contracts – David Levy David.Levy@walthamforest.gov.uk

Health and Safety – Bryden Rimmer Bryden.Rimmer@walthamforest.gov.uk

Schools Business Effectiveness – Lindsay Jackson Lindsay.Jackson@walthamforest.gov.uk 

Treasury Management – Brian Moldon Brian.Moldon@walthamforest.gov.uk

If you do email any of the above please also cc EducationFinance@walthamforest.gov.uk

Please make your responses by Thursday 31 January 2019
to EducationFinance@walthamforest.gov.uk

This is important because deadlines are tight for composing the final report to Schools Forum in
February.  
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